
Appendix I to LC Paper No. CB(2)2097/05-06 
 

Bills Committee on Building Management (Amendment) Bill 2005 
 

Available timeslots for holding additional meetings  
(September to December 2006) 

 
Date Time 

 
Thursday, 7 September 2006 
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 14 September 2006
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 21 September 2006
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 28 September 2006
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 5 October 2006 
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 12 October 2006 
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 19 October 2006 
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 26 October 2006 
 

10:45 am to 12:45 pm 

Thursday, 2 November 2006 
 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Thursday, 9 November 2006 
 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Thursday, 16 November 2006
 

4:30 pm to 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, 21 November 2006 
 

4:30 pm to 6:30 pm 

Thursday, 30 November 2006
 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Thursday, 7 December 2006 
 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, 12 December 2006 
 

4:30 pm to 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, 19 December 2006 
 

4:30 pm to 6:30 pm 

Thursday, 28 December 2006
 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

 


